
Last Name First Name Dog

TOTA

L PTS 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Close Vickie Abby 205 54 48 44 33 26

Schubert Lorri Tess 184 51 45 32 31 25

Stanford Rochelle Fern 177 53 35 31 30 28

McClure Maggi Smith 172 46 41 36 30 19

McClure Maggi Coal 168 50 45 33 21 19

Murray Paul Don 163 36 34 33 31 29

Berglund Lisa Amos 155 43 32 29 26 25

Stanford Rochelle Rain 147 41 34 27 26 19

Politte Laurie Fanni 141 38 31 26 25 21

Romero Vicki Stella 138 48 26 24 23 17

Dias Bob Reese 137 30 28 28 26 25

Murray Paul Meg 135 34 29 28 24 20

Freas Ellice Ellen 123 34 31 20 20 18

Murray-Gann Kylo Saoirse 122 32 25 22 22 21

Cramer Toni Tess 118 28 27 27 23 13

Jones Amanda Dan 113 27 24 22 21 19

Ricards Brian Taff 112 33 33 26 12 8

Rivers Norm Blake 112 28 23 22 20 19

Hickman Bob McGyver 111 30 26 19 19 17

Fenn Tina Kate 110 29 27 19 18 17

Schubert Lorri Glen 109 47 26 21 15 0

Boudrieau Jeanne Pete 107 31 29 19 18 10

Dias Bob Hawk 102 26 24 21 16 15

Bradley Kent Bobby Blue 102 28 21 20 17 16

Mitchell Diane Luke 98 24 20 20 18 16

Gann Gael Hart 90 25 20 18 14 13

Kerker Anne Mnx 90 30 22 14 13 11

Baker Cindy Gibz 89 31 21 17 11 9

Fenn Tina Elvira 88 24 19 16 15 14

McPherson Barb Jessie 86 44 42 0 0 0

Gann Gael Riley 84 22 18 16 14 14

Foote Catherine Pete 80 20 16 16 15 13

Close Vickie Cotton 77 35 31 11 0 0



Crawford Bill Dot 75 29 19 15 12 0

Meredith Mike Ace 73 49 24 0 0 0

Ruckstuhl Mike Gimli 73 23 22 18 10 0

Baldessari Audrey Nutmeg 70 43 20 7 0 0

Browne Tim Bowie 68 22 18 16 7 5

Dias Bob Fern 66 24 23 19 0 0

Ruckstuhl Mike Rix 64 32 32 0 0 0

Green Lynne Mick 62 21 14 14 13 0

Berg Corinne Eve 62 37 25 0 0 0

Torkelson Kathleen Jim 62 18 13 12 10 9

McPherson Barb Wren 61 38 23 0 0 0

Munson Cheryl Gael 59 32 27 0 0 0

Baker Cindy Tenor 58 18 14 10 8 8

Reeves Pam Agnes 57 15 13 11 9 9

Dixon-johnson Diane Dan 56 17 12 11 10 6

Berglund Lisa Joe 56 21 18 17 0 0

Coleman Jennifer Mint 56 30 26 0 0 0

Baldessari Audrey Max 55 25 12 6 6 6

Lumb Lee Dez 54 54 0 0 0 0

Lumb Lee Max 53 53 0 0 0 0

Norris Judy Bend 52 18 14 13 7 0

Munson Cheryl Cap 49 25 24 0 0 0

Meredith Mike Jace 49 49 0 0 0 0

Gann Kelly Bling 47 17 10 9 6 5

Crawford Bill Conn 46 13 13 12 8 0

Viklund Trudy Wyatt 44 20 15 9 0 0

Murray-Gann Killashandra Jack 43 19 10 8 6 0

Coleman Jennifer Emma 42 24 18 0 0 0

Lumb Lee Colt 37 37 0 0 0 0

Pedersen Patricia Drift 37 11 10 10 5 1

McLean Sue Wisp 35 35 0 0 0 0

Thau Elissa Diamond 35 35 0 0 0 0

Hansen Karyl Betelgeuse 34 20 14 0 0 0

Linbo Nora Jock 33 15 10 8 0 0

Olson Shilah Trace 33 24 9 0 0 0



Viklund Trudy Alice 30 20 10 0 0 0

Berg Corinne Val 27 27 0 0 0 0

TRUE Christie Nan 25 16 9 0 0 0

Baker Cindy Brugh 23 23 0 0 0 0

Landry Lorne Griff 22 22 0 0 0 0

Jones Amanda Jazz 22 22 0 0 0 0

Cosgrove Patricia Lace 15 15 0 0 0 0

Viklund Dave Phyllis 13 13 0 0 0 0

Mills Cynthia Pick 5 5 0 0 0 0


